


gz

Fig. 1
BT EAT

2
o
fon T
&
o

g

= Part No.

Name

HE

QB&SS 83

M}i} ﬁﬂ"@ ii‘f’

BULB,HEADLIGHT (12V 35/35W)

:sa}*’mxg

SOCKET COMP. ,HEADLIGHT

RUBBER,JOINT

%’:{)Lu ARHEADLIGHT CASE

No. ) Quantity
1 | €CL1251 < 05+03 BB T B R \ HEADLIGHT ASSY., 12V 35/35W)
2 | CL125% - 05°03—02. BIEZRE | RIML,HEADLIGHT
3 |CL1251 -05-03—01 B E HEADLIGHT UNIT \
4 | QB888—83 MBI AV 3W) BULB,POSITON (mv BW) ‘
5 | CL125-17 03+ 03 MBI LA SOCKET ASSY.,POSITION LIGHT
3
7
8
9

WASHER.PLAIN O .

CLAMP, TACHOMETER CABLE

BOLT W?Q{ 1AL ELANGE

: i"mﬁi%

o | s | s | o | frh
LAY b FGaD 1D [ bt | £

B0 FIND D | ot | £00 N s | D5 | D0 00D TS0 b | £ 10 | o | o | i | i | i | o | o [ o

B
BT M5X16 BOLT,SPECIAL FLANGE,5x16 o
TE S WASHER,SPRING,5
LRIBERHE COLLAR,SETTING
1 HBOER CASE,HEADLIGHT B )
17 W S S R REFLECTOR SET,SIDE ]
18 B M8 NUT.8 i
19 HEOZE STAY,HEADLIGHT .
20 §§§}:‘ PUOLE,CONNECTIVE
2 BE MI10 \EL T.10
22 B AL VINKER SET,FR.



My
g B

g

R
o, 7
[}
o

N
S M

Fe

B2 Part No.

B

Name

HE

Quantity

PCLI25 1 - 05 - 04—01

HEZ

SPEEDOMETER ASSY.

P CL125 T =05 - 04—02

ECPAYIE

LIGHTMETER ASSY,

L1251 =05 - 04—03

Uk 5% b

RUBBER,HEADLIGHT MOUNTING

11QB888~83

e
BRI 12V 3W)

BULB,WEDGE BASE (12V_ 3W)

“pCLIZS E = 05 - 04—04

HEEAER

SOCKET ASSY. ,POSITION LIGHT

1. GB845—85

SCREW,BEAM ADTUST,5

BT M5

< o]0 o | | Ga |00 | g

1
1
1
1
1
4
CL125105 « 04— 05 i 2 RUBBER,HEADLIGHT MOUNTING 3
CL1251 .- 05 - 04—06 ERLE NUT,CAP 2
"GB93—87 E WASHER,SPRING B 2
10 | CLI251 - 05+ 04—07 B WASHER, RUBBER 2
11 | CL1251 -05-04-—08 3 R B T
12 TCL1251 = 05-04—09 ~ NATION
131 GB5782—288% z 2 -
14 CLI25E - 05-04—10 E o
15 | CL1251 = 05+ 04—11 E§ 1
16 ;1 CLI251 -05-04—12 e 4 2
17 1 GB9: #
18 = 05-04—1 ELER
19 = 05-04—13 PRLEA NUT,.CAP
5 #E T WASHER.PLAIN -
21 =05 BEREE WASHER,RUBBE i
22 - 05 VAR -3 SOCKET COMP. .LIGHTMETER




BULE,WEDGE ¢t

P

Y 3W

iz

€

4T
Ad

Vi

=

AF




Fe N ! . , ¥HE
No. {‘E%‘ Part No, % S Name Quantity
1 [CL125+19-04 IR e CABLE COMP. A, THROTTLE 1
2 1 CLI25+-19-05 THITEZ CABLE COMP. B, THROTTLE 1
3 CL125-19 - 06 RARE T CARLE COMP. ,CHOKE 1
4 | CL125-19-03 BEREE CABLE COMP, ,CLUTCH 1
5 | CL1251 - 06« 07 By CABLE COMP. ,RFONT WHEEL 1
6 | CLI25-17-06-°01 HEHRETEL SWITCH ASSY. .STARTER LIGHTING KILL 1
7 | CL125-17 - 06—01 # AL PLATE,.KILL SWITCH SETTING 1
8 1CL125-17-10 EEEF LA SWITCH ASSY. ,WINKER 1
9 | CL125-17 1001 AREEF X SWITCH
10 [ CL125°17 - 10—0 ®A PLATE,WINKER SWITCH SETTING
11 | CL125 < 17 » 09 BEEEAE SWITCH COMP. ,FR.LEVER 1
12| CLig5 - 19 - 02— 06 HEERES HOLDER,MASTER CYLINDER 1
13  CLi25-17 =07 LEFEE GRIP COMP. ,THROTTLE
14 | CL125-07—01 WE PIPE, THROTTLE GRIP 1
15 | CL125+ 17 - 07—02 HFEFEE GRIP,R.HANDLE 1
16 | CL125 - 17—01 | EEFRE GRIP,L.HANDLE 1
17 | CL125-19-02—05 ESER BRACRET,HANDLE LEVER
18 | CL125-19-02—04 EEEFH LEVER COMP. ,L.HANDLE 1
19 | CL125-19—02 BE BOOT.HANDLE LEVER 1
20 | CL125-19-02—08 LrEEer BOLT . WIRE ADJUSTING 1
21 | CL1251 - 06 - 06 SEgE MIRROR ASSY .E BATK 1

MIRROR ASSY. ,L.BACK

|
T




"y

[79)

S
et
% m e |y § Y L TN g | g
E
|
e
O
e
ot
ﬂ\uiﬁ
s
&3]
e
L |
v\ib W
A (£
g |
A ]
z |
.&; o
o8 a3
7 (o] &
Sl ol %
ST P L
¢ (e
IR X ] el
el g ?;
o e aialcn
il o |
B e g B 311
| B ) _i@, fr
RS e
Eajicaliealiealiani
wd D)
(LU 1)
<
e e
i el
B ol ©
N ,N%, | S| €2
chooy |80 00 G
BRI X x|
X

B M
BET MEX22

Ek

FE
T

o |t
[ariias

7




HE

T \

No. ﬁ"% Part No. B2 Name Quantity
1 [ CL125+-17+-08 — 5 KEY SET 1
2 | CLI25-17+08-01 BRTFFE SWITCH ASSY., COMBINATION 1
3 |CL125-17 - 08—01 $HAL KEY,BLANK \ 2
4 [ CLI251 - 06—03 FEEE PIPE,STEERING HANDLE ~ 1
5 [CL1251 - 066—02 B COVER,IGNITION 1
6 | CL125-18—02 TEHRESE HOLDER B2,HANDLE PIPE UPPER 2
7 | 'GB5787—86 B2 M8 X35 BOLT,FLANGE.8X35 4
g8 ' CL125-18—08 IR BRIDGE,FORK TOP 1
9 | GB5787—86 _gtﬁ: M8 X55  BOLT,FLANGE,8X55 2
10 | CL125 - 1806 i M22 MUT,STEERING STEM, 22 1

11 | GB8177—86 A M8 MUT,FLANGE.8 2
12 | CL125- 18—07 FERER WASHER,STEERING STEM 1
13 | GBgig—s&s BET MGX 12 SCREW,PAN.6X12 2




Fig. 5 aay

e o

E%Eﬁ %“%%?
S : 2 B TR
Steering stem Q .

Fe

Part No.

B

Name

CL1251 = 05-02 -+ 02 WUl DL6260HM — D | HORN ASSY, (HIGH) )
CL1251 - 05-02 .02 B DL6260HM -G | HORN ASSY, (LOW) ] |
CL125- 18 - 03—01 FhE RACE,STEERING TOP BALL
CL1251 - 04 - 03 - 01 TERIRARE STEM COMP. ,STEERING 1

CL125

18 - 0302

RACE,STEERING TOP CONE

CL125

18 < 04—01

RACE ,STEERING BOTTOM CONE

!
H

CL125

18- 01--02

DUST SEAL,STEERING HEAD

CL125

WASHER -STEERING HEAD DUST SEAL

m@oﬂmmuzawmpg

16—05

L&
RING HEAD

T

TOP

REA

e

10 s

|l

i
Vit bt | bmsd | foni | ot | s

R [T = s

|
[y P

0 [ {3 [ o

E2lto

|
I




a\“:%«*«m 2
Fe HE
No. B8 Part No. | o \ Name Quantity
1 GB5787 — &6 R M6 X12 : BROLT,FLANGE.6X12 4
2 CL1251 - 04—01 2£3FF E GUIDE,FR. FENDER CABLE 1
3 | CL1251 - 04-01 BB FRONT FENDER 1




F5
No,

5 Part No.

Name

nE

Quantity

CL125 -

16 - 02

CL125 -

16 - 01—02

ot
=

FORK ASSY.,R.FR

SPRING,FR. CUSHION

CL125 -

16=01-—03

yricd

PIPE COMP. .,FR.FORK " .

CL125 -

16 - 01—04

SPRING,FR. CUSHION REBOUN

CL125 -

16 - 01—035

CL125 -

* 02—01

RING,BACK UP

CASE COMP. ,R. BOTTOM

Y Y [ o | £00 1T et

CL125 -

®

|
©
o

<

P

L)

wl oo

[PORY PARS FPVY FY
I 1 CEy [ 1< O
v

o
i
i
D §

m

i

DD 1IN N0 [ omed [ DD [ OND {100 | bt

<o
s § D375 | oo | Y | B { o
%

N e

0 B 1

01—201 1

2

01—12 DRAIN COCF 2

01—11 ‘ 2
01+ 01—01 2

01-01—902 2

VVVVV 2

01—08 ) 2
01—10 ] o




Fig. 8

Rear cushion

Fe ! CHE

No. RE Part No. £ Name Quantity

1 | CL1251 -13-08 EEES CUSHION ASSY. ,RR, 1
2 | CL1251 -13-08-12 KT SPRING,RR. CUSHION 1
3 | CL1251 - 13- 08 - 20 mEsk COVER,CUSHION ASSY. UPPER HANGER 1
4 | CL1251 - 13 08 - 06 SET BUSH,DAMPER LOWER 1
5 [ CL1251 -13- 08 - 09 R ADJUSTER,CHAIN 1
6 | CL1251 =13+ 08+ 21 EES COLLAR,CONNECTING ROD PIVOT 1
7 | CL1251 ~ 13- 08+ 22 BRHE RUSH,DAMPER 1
g§ |CL1251 -13-08-03 BHE BUSH,DAMPER 1
9 | GB82 -1 S EEIE T 8 WASHER,RR. FORK PIVOT BOLT.8 1
10 | CL1251 - 13- 08 - 18 wEREE RUBBER CIRCLE,TAPER 1
11 | €L1251 - 1308+ 01 COLLAR,CONNECTING RCD—DIVOT 1
12 | CL1251 -13-08 17 ] "}LS’? SEAL 1
13 | CL1251 =13-08-+19 [ §3 NUT,.HEX., 1
14 | CL125% »13-08-11 HWEE BUSH LSPRING BRAKE ROD 1




)Ef =1 Part No. 2 ¥ Name Qfﬁty
1 | CL125-15—04 Bk AXLE,FR. WHEEL 1
2 ICL125-15—02 HH 22 X42X 7 DUST SEAL,22X42X7 1
3 | GB278—82 B 60302 1 BEARING,RADIAL BALL 60802 2
4 | CL1251 -03-01—01 Gk COLLAR,FR. WHEEL SIDE 1
5 |CL1257% +03-01—02 ERE COLLAR,FR. WHEEL SIDE 1
6 |CL1251 -03-01-02-03 | fEzhE L RETAINER,GEAR BOX 1
7 |CL1251 +03-01-03 B S COLLAR,FR. AXLE DISTANCE 1
8 | CL1251 -03-01 & ANEL COMP. ,FR. BRAKE 1
9 CL1251 - 03-01-02—04 IST SEAL 1
10 | GB97 - 185 HER,PLAIN, 14 -2
11 1 GB93—87 SHE,SPRING . 14 1
12 | GBB177 86 B LUL14X1.5 ) 1




F%

8 Part No.

Name

R

No. Qluantity
1 1 CL125+06 - 03 1] ADJUSTER,CHAIN 2
2 CL125 - 06 - 02 e SPROCKET COMP. ,FINAL DRIVEN 1
3 | CLi251 -~ 12—03 53 WASHER 1
4 T CL125 06+ 02—02 = ARRESTER,NOISE 1
5 CL125 - 06 » 01 2 USH,RR. WHEEL DAMPER 4
6 | CL1251 »12-01—01 Zl COLLAR.RE. WHEEL SIDE 1
7 [CL125-06- 04 1] COLLAR.RR. WHEF‘I_, DISTANCE 1
8 | GB93—87 Y %;:DH‘T? PLATN, 14 1
g 1 GB278—82 &h7 2
10 . CL125 - 06—04 iR 1
11| GB61 B 1
14 [ B ) 11
i 1

3] e

e

i




), )

! T !
i i i
| . ! ,‘
| |
o @/i.;i g | e, { g, [ g § g !
M
|
|
i | ]
|
| | ;
| |
i
i
|
|
¢ .
E iy o
] i H
s €] |
z. |45 P
MM m I P
o0 ‘ L
= [£3} ; Lo
o vd |
el N
gl m ﬂ
~vIBAVA . ;
DIC R N Il i
M 7 .B?M H i
\}RR oo | !
-] o .m!. - |
7y fa) et
o “loa e
E=le s 25 | |
e o ) I
B0 1) 2 |
NJRN&% W
ADPA?L b
<l U5 B m
! i
|
s ! |
i | " fer |
e
SE
PR
Eedarali
e,
Eand
*
e
e @
Z 12 ol
4ot CHICD |
Bt it Pt 1 i
@ < IR )
(ot a leo o o
P 1
et PO wl 1o
o [ o@é;ﬁb
E? [l ] Lo ] L7 B O Fovd ¢
T R R g PN RS A
B R L R Ol _?5565
GO | @] Ok | et | et | €3 | G [ e
v | et | gt | e 3 (09 LD qormt | o BLS
LLLLBBLLE |
WD DI iid o
WW%]ZS%S@?SQN%, Ot j
o) i




ALY e

=t
e

Fe . o \
e R Part No. ZFR Name ) :
Quantity

1. 1 CL125 - 020103 PACKING,FUEL STRAINER CUP | 1

2 1 CL125+-02-01 COCK ASSY. ,FUEL 1

STRAINER SET,.FUEL
TUBE,FUEL

3 | CL125-02-01-01

b
R
otk

!
1
|
i
f
]
i
|
H
)|

4 1CL125+-02—1C
5 1CL125+-02-01-01—01

b

T I=RING

1 CL125-02-01 - 02 FILTER,CUP

8
7 1 CL125

= CUPL,FUEL STRAINER
g8 L CL1251 ~

TANK COMP. ,FUEL
CUSH FUE]

CL125

B 2 R R 2 R o T
Ve 5 T 5 el e

SR T

co 2 Bl o =

i
)

Lo | Uy | o | o | s | o s | L1375 | s | s | s 1 e | st | oo

¥

7
ke




g}? = Part No. R Name in%}
1 ICLi25K - 10—07 HE COLLAR 3
2 | CL1251 - 10—-06 BRMNE RUBBER,RR FENDER CUSI—HON 3
3 | CL1251 -10—05 X3 SEAT BELT 1
4 | GB5287 BHE WASHER, 6 3
5 | GB93—87 HMEHRRE S WASHER, SPRING, 6 3
6 | GB6170 B R M6 NUT,LFLANGE.6 3
7 |CL1251 - 10—02 PRy 1Y RUBBER,SEAT SETTING 5
8 [ CLI251 - 10 B R R SEAT COMP. 1

lly



i N
— g 3
N ——
WY Iy
“:’\f\}x Xx lfs"f
A
\\’:\ S —— 5;;'%

&3
£ Q
wer ! 3
] | i 2
| 2 |
@5 2 Py h i
i 1
i 2
2 |
- {
o
ay -
&Y _

TEE . R

! L = = \; . R - .
No.: |5 5 PartgNg Eda Name Quantity

-1 [ CL1251 » 05— 01 COVER.R. SIDE 1

2 | CL125+-02—03

GROMMET,AIR CLEANER CASE 6
3.1€L1251 - 0801 COVER,L. SIDE 1

164

S
I
HE

RhEt
2=




Uorry
= I
Yo

Bt

ot
:’ﬁt ot g
(yﬁh% (]

w
i
[

ks

f?% e Part No. S & Name \ R

\ Quantity
CL1251 13~ 06—03 HaE o . ] HOLDER COMP. ,R. STEP ’ 1
CL125113+02—02 ESE . | HOLDER COMP. L. STEP.

GB88&2—88 ¥ 6X35. L PIN,PILLION STEP,6X35
CL1251 « 13—01 BOLT,.FLANGE,10X1.25X30
GB91—86 PINLSPLIT,1. 6 X16

CL1251 - 13-07 =01 ‘BRACKET,R. PILLION STEP

CL1251 - 13- 01 = 01 | BRACKET,L. PILLION STEP
GB97 « 1—85 WASHER,PLAIN, 6

Z.
o

IO | =3 {0 [ Ol 142 | D0 [

| b | Yo § Ly [ b | i | 52033 | EN2D D | o

CL125 - 07 - 01— 02 PLATE,PILLION STEP SIDE B
10 | CL125-08-01-02 BAR,R. PILLION STEP )

11 | CL125-07-01-02 BAR,L. PILLION STEP B —
12 [CL125+ 070101 RUBBER,PILLION STEP

ME%_._




z
QtﬁE'

8

Part No.

Name

UE

Quantity

CLiz51 -13-0

o
Lo K]

®
L)
Somnd

af

PEDAL COMP. , RR. BRAKE

1

GB5787— 86

i
o
Y
:ﬁ

BOLT,HEX: ,8§X25

=

1
2 1
3 | CLi1257F « 13- 05—01 SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL 1
4 [ CLi25% - 1305+ 02 TEH SHAFT COMP. .RR. BRAKE PIVOT 1
5 1 CL1251 » 171 EL B SWITCH ASSY. .STOP 1
§ | CL125% =13+ 03 EHaIFXRE SPRING .STOP SWITCH 1
7 1CL125T1 .+ 13~ 02 BEB | COVER,RR. BRAKE MIDDLE ARM 1
8 CL1251 = 13- 03 Sl B ROD,RR. BRAKE 1
g [ CLIg51T +i3- 04 Her PIN,JOINT 1
10 | GRS T X1z PIN,SPLIT,.2X 12 1
11 . CL =0l THERMHEE RUBBER,GEAR CHANGE PEDAL 1
12 | GB R M6 X 20 BOLT,FLANGE.6X20 1
13 [ CL AR PEDAL COMP. ,GEAR CHANG 1
14 | CLi2 nE SPRING.BRAKE ROD
15 - CL125 L IOINT,.BRAKE ARM 1
16 | CL125 BN NUT,BRAKE ROD ADJUSTING
17 1 CL125 o7 1

BAND,WIRE,7X 140




QLantxtv

Fe 5 Part No. £ FR ' ! Name

Z
°

1 | CL1251 -02-04 TEREELH T STAND COMP. .MAIN . . o 1
2 | GB882—86 BEEh 8< 35 PIN.MAIN STEP BARJOINT.8X35 2
3 |CL1251 -01-02-04—01 | BIES BAR,MAIN STEP : 2
4 [CL1251 - 01-02-02 Bl 4EH BAR ASSY. ,SIDE STAND 1
5 [CL125 - 07 - 02—05 B PLATE,MAIN STEP SIDE 2
6 | GB6177—86 B AE M3 NUT,SIDE STAND; 8 - 1
7 {CL125 07 - 02—02 $E - COLLAR i 2
§ | CL125-07+02—06 HEHR PLATE COMP. . MAIN STEP LOWER 2
9 [ CL1251 -01-02-04 HHABEHE BAR ASSY. ,R. MAIN STEP 1]
10 | CL1251 - 01-02—01 iz y BOLT,SIDE STAND PIVOT ~
11 [CL1251 «01+02-01 FHBEH BAR ASSY., L. MAIN STEP 1
12 | GB5787—86 B=: M8 X130 BOLT,FLAN bE%V%?@ B e
13  CL125-07 - 0201 HE RUBBER,MAIN STEP 7
14 |CL1251 -01-02-03 EIZ&AEEH BRACKET COMP. ,SIDE STAND 1
15 | GB91—85 P& 3X30 PIN.SPLIT,3X30 - 1
16 | CL125 - 09—02 - hER B | SHAFT.MAIN STAND PIV 1
17 [ CL125-09—11 hEEE - SPRING,MAIN STAND 1 |
18 | CL1251 -02—05 B FEES ANG,MAIN STAND PIVOT B i
19 | GB91—385 ] FO83.2x16 I LIT,3.2X16 2
20 | CL125-10—02 , HE B SPRING ,SIDE STAND i ) 1
21 [ CL125-07 - 02—02 BE , WASHER 2
22 | CL1251 - 01-02—01 R M8 x 28 i BOLT,FLANGE,8x 28 2

|
T



g [ Qo | ot | QU f ot | cf | Qi) | ot

HE
Quantity

X a

ARMAIN STEP

i et

P .

K eglies s

i | 063 oo ) o0 o .\M

W X ]
, E ool (O -
| o | w]we m..i €4 | e e |
A I [ L S e 1 S ()
1 TR P e [l
A
3 |
f i e O

I L £V oot e
S M el =d
iéié@ﬁﬁ%
ONONC e e o et

=
B
B
B
N
B

Wi

ol
B oo e Y
S
SE
ISR b

B B R

8
M6X172

53

Ey

i)

LY
R

e

U

el
YL

oy




& 18 \>
Fig. 18 N
B XUk //f (
Rear fork /§ &7
. j/( {4(1
;f;"/fﬁ‘ai% ‘
7 ,«fl{x\fgg = % jfjf;
AL
4 2 2§»§ ,fé%j/ /”/(//jf'/
= Pty ///
Ly & ff;;f///
YT
i : SR
Fe HE
No, £E . Part No. B Name Quantity
-1 CL1251 »13-03 ¥ CASE,DRIVE CHAIN 1
2 | GB1243-1—83 £ % 08BH—1X120 DRIVE CHAIN,08BH —1X120 1
3 | GB1243-1—283 5 JOINT,.DRIVE CHAIN 1
4 | GB1251 - 13+ 03—04 B RUBBER 2
5 | GB5787—86 S M6X8 - BOLT,FLANGE,6X38 2
6 | CL1251 »13-04 - 01 BEXBREH SWINGARM ASSY. 1
7 | CL125- 12 = 03—07 BXME BUSH,RR. FORK 2
"8 | CL125-12+03—08 BEILmE COLLAR,R.RR.FORK 2
9 | CL125- 12 03—06 e DUST SEAL 4
10 |CL1251 » 13—04 a3 e SLIDER,DRIVE CHAIN B
11 | GB6177—86 SR M14%1.5 NUT,14X1.5 i
12 | GB97 - 1—85 BE 14 WASHER, 14 2|
13 | CL125- 12 - 03—09 BEXH BOLT,.RR. FORK PIVOT 1
14 | GB97-1—85 i WASHER,PLAIN,6 2




B

t e, ﬁ%
Nool . £ Part No. 2 FR Name Quantity
1 [ GB5787—86 R M6X 16 BOLT.FLANGE,6X 16 2
2 1CL1251 - 02 = 03—01 BHE RUBBER,RR. FENDER CUSHION 2
3 | CL1251 - 020301 G EAE R FENDER BEHIND— A,RR. 1
4 | CLi1251 -05-08 FEES CABLE,SUPPLEMENTAL 1
5 TCL1251 - 02— 04 EHEERETE FENDER BEHIND-B,RR. 1

2




of
P
s

e
23]
-t
.
-
®
]

lLuggage

F5 y HE
No. fﬁ% \ Fart "éo. ZFR \ : Name Quantity
1 1 CL1251 « 11 Gl BERELEZE ' SUPPER L LUGGAGE CARRIER 1
2 [ CL1251 - 13-02 =R ES MIO \ T NUT,CAP 10 2
3 | GBY7 -1 5 % 10 Ll WASHER, 10 2
4 | CL1251 » 00—01 BE SCREW 2
5 GR97 =1 #=E WASHER, 10 2
6 | GB6170—86 NUT.8 2
7 | CL125L +11—04 POLE,R. SUPPER 1
8 | GB818—85 AT M 0 SCREW , TAPPING,6 X 30 i 2
9 | CLI251 -11-02 e LUGGAGE CARRIER 1
10 | GB6170— 8§ A M6 NUT.6 2
11 | GB5787—86 e MEx 14 SCREW,.6x 14 2
12 1CLi25f - 11—03 TEER POLE.L.SUPPER 1
13 | GB5787—88 R MexX18 ) BOLT,6X18 - 2
14 | CL1251 «<11-01 =5 BACK CHAIR 1
15  CLIZ251 -11=01—-05 = ) COVER 1
16 | GBgig - BET M6X25 BOLT,.6x25 4
17 | CLi251 - 1102 BEEELTE SUPPER.R. LUGGAGE CARRIER 1




oy |
. i
o E| || I
mw o g | | e | | et | o | G [ o | G |t | e [ | | g | g | g | oo | g | yon| ot | e
B s
=4
)
_
! i ! |
P Lo
b ! w
i 1
| Lo
m o
| i
| i !
| i
84
o
w | =
g o <l
S A
Siam | i
i Oy e
S = e
o Pl (<
- Wq as}
S I B -
I =
O <]
<) el
o B taln
RRB!&?LS
£ 5 (2 e iy
E e T e [ 2
ot (eal 20| SY71lsS
]Sy
[anlia@le AN
ST
|
I
f
|
|
e bl
N G| o | v | | _
- S|l
Bt Pl i
@ | o
(AT Tl P AN T FaN T
ot | g { o | gomee] | | g
E) @ L L] ® *
[ [T L [
EHJ }E‘E&.ﬂlliﬂnv.
o ot JW@ ﬁf alale|alale %00
3 A b a4 !
o1 T @ RS Y T T TR T T
- g‘wm, et edjot|ealea[edleg) e
@m:; o ot | k| ot | omt| o | et} T3
BT S I T R M
(D1l 0][@ vl M)
B
ﬂl O felosifon =i oot
Pz




ty

5
H

HE
Quant

N [t | et | G

e
¥

Z

{
|
L
Ll
|
Fo
Do
‘,¥
ﬁ,
[ .
|
_
|| “
. ﬁ
S I T
Pr ]
EENEEN
]
i
L |
Yot I VW
Z_m
VA,‘
ges ||
=2 el |
i et ]
) Ll

U P | I
o ey | !
o oy ”. h ! !
- | [ w ~_
o bl I [
it o | &
[ ol | _ i
o |
o3 !
ol *1es W
S | G| g w | i
go (e ; W |
T M | |
e, U | OO Ly e i
e | G | GRG0 i
L1025 Vi) ey |
e 3
Bl
i .
o e e e
1ol
Pov o7 ﬁnim: 1 _ | B
J i




in=

Part No.

=

HE

Quantity

CL1251 - 05

- 09

[ WINKER SET.L.REK.

1

CL1251 - 05

= 09—-05

g

. POLE,CONNECTIVE

CL1251 - 02

=03 -02

| BRACKET,NUMBER PLATE

GB5782—86

SCREW., TAPPING,5X25

* 03—02

L WASHER, PLAIN

CL125F - 02
2

= 03202

~RUBBER,TAILLIGHT SETTING

NUT,HEX. ,10X1.25

WASHER,PLAIN. 10

{0 =l e i |00 |00 | ke

iy |2

| ™| st

WINKER SET,R.RR.

NUT,FLANGE,6

o
K"Wﬂ
o
85 T2 | oot | §250 | €
W

WASHER,PLAIN

i
o0
| iem] »

10
11
13 | GB5782 BOLT,SPECIAL FLANG
15 | CL1251 «05-09—03 BASE COMP. ,RR. WING
16 | CL1251 -05-09 04 RUBBER .JOINT
18 | CLI1251 +05-05—02

e o ol B |0 0 08 (100 {2 {1t |k |t | | ot 0 [ £ § 050 | 02| 10 1ot | 20

&
T‘J




o

o

o

|

«._.f)gw,.

&




5
4

ME

No. RE \Pa\rt o ’ %ﬁ; Name Quantity
1 | CL125-02—0 FERE TLABEL,DRIVE TYPET 1
2 1 CL1251 » 07—01 e MARK,L.FUEL TANK 1
3 | CL1251 - 07—02 HENE STRIPE,.L. FUEL TANK 1
4 | CL1251 - 13-06—02 e MARK,R. 1
5 | CL1251 - 08—03 EERIGE STRIPE,L. SIDE COVER 1
6 | CL1251 - 08—02 A -STRIPE ,L.SEAT COWL 1
7 | CL1251 - 13+ 06—01 EirE MARK,L. TIRE CAUTION 1
§ | CL1251 - 02—01 3 PLATE.REGISTERED NUMBER - 1
9 | CL1251 +« 08—02 ST STRIPE.R. SEAT COWL - 1
10 | CL1251 - 08—03 B AR STRIPE,R. SIDE COVER IR 1
11 | CL1251 -07—02 . | WAEGdE - 1

STRIPE,R. FUEL TANK




&l 24
Fig. 24

3

.
3 S
B 4

Wire harness

}Sf : = Part No. 20 Name Qxfr%ity
1 1CL125-17-13—01 C.D.IBKE CUSHION,C. D. 1. UNIT. - 2
21 CLI%5-17-13 C.D.1 C.D.1. UNIT \ -
3 JCLI25-17-11—03 SXEGEBEE SUSPENSION.IGNITION COTL 2
1 CL125- 17 - 11 gﬁj(é%,%___ ) L COIL COMP. R, IGNITION 1
5 [CL125-17 11 £ R K EE o COIL COMP. ,L.IGNITION ) N B
3 CL125 - 17 - 11 ;(z,gfgag_‘ CAP ASSY. ,NOISE SUPPRESSOR 2
7 |'CL125+17 - 21 —Ba RECTIFIER ASSY. .SILICON 1
8 CL125§ - 05+ 08 F &WNES&WIRF W AN I S
9 1“‘35 . i— : 8> AN 1
10| HG50 « 05 + 07 3 y I Y R
11 u‘f’ai - i
12 "ﬁ?i‘zﬁi"ji: R S




&l og

= 40

Frame body

:ﬁ}
g

RE

Name

HE

No. \ . A Quantity
1 [ CL125-13—01 Z L PLATE,FR. ENGINE HANGER 1
2 [ CL125+13+02 I DINE PLATE,L. ENGINE UPPER HANGER 1
3 | CL125+17 - 11~ 03 O | STAY ,IGNITION COIL 1]
4 | CL125+19—01 EEET CLIP,CLUTCH CABLE 2
5 [ CL125-13-01 R ILIRE PLATE,R. ENGINE UPPER HANGER 1
6 | CL125-17+11-02 BB xS STAY,REGULATOR 1 §
7 | CL1251 -02- 01 FEARA BODY COMP. .,FRAME 1
8 | GB5782—86 2 M6 < Bf:;’; ?Lﬂwc“ 2
9 | GB6187—86 03 : T2 ]
10 &BR?”” -86 5
11 | GB6177—86 2
12 a;ﬁb{gf‘*gﬁ 2
13 | CL125-17-11—02 B 2
14 \;3358; —86 2
15 2 0 1
16 - -z
17 2
19 1




e
e = ol oo HE
No. 5 Part No. B 2R Name Quantity
1. | CL125 - 21 LHEBH TOOL SET 1
"2 | CL125-21—07 PELEF | SHAFT,SCREW DRIVER 1
'3 | CL125- 2106 ETFEW GRIP 1
4 [ CL125-21—04 KIEERF WRENCH,PLUG 1
5 [ CL125-21—02 BELI|RTF 10Xx12 SPANNER,10X12 1
6§ | CLI125-21-01 DL T 14X17 SPANNER, 14X 17 1
7 | CL125- 2103 AERF 13X 16 SPANNER, 13X 16 1
8 | CL125- 2105 EERES ‘ | SPANNER.8 1
9 | CL125- 2108 T HE BAG,TOOL
__33_






